
Hall County Appraisal District  
2026 Holidays 

 
New Year’s Day (Observed)  Thursday   January 1, 2026 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr.  Monday    January 19, 2026  

President’s Day    Monday   February 16, 2026  

Texas Independence Day  Monday    March 2, 2026  

Good Friday    Friday   April 3, 2026 

Memorial Day    Monday   May 25, 2026  

June 19th     Friday   June 19, 2026  

Independence Day (Observed) Friday   July 3, 2026  

Lyndon B. Johnson (8-27)  Thursday   August 27, 2026  

Labor Day     Monday   September 7, 2026 

Columbus Day    Monday   October 12, 2026 

Veterans’ Day    Wednesday  November 11, 2026 

Thanksgiving    Thursday   November 26, 2026 
      Friday   November 27, 2026 

Christmas Holiday   Thursday   December 24, 2026 
      Friday       December 25, 2026 

 
*The dates listed are the dates the Hall County Appraisal District will be closed. * 

 

APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE HALL 
COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT ON DECEMBER 18, 2025. 


